
Upcoming Board Events 
 
 
Thurs., Apr. 25  1:30 p.m.  Larned Learning Celebration 
       LCMHF Central Unit Gym 
 
Fri., Apr. 26   2:00 p.m.  Leadership Institute Graduation 
       L-116 (Cavanaugh Room) 
 
Mon., Apr. 29  3:00 p.m.  Assessment Institute Graduation 
       L-116 (Cavanaugh Room) 
 
 
Fri., May 10    Barton Campus Commencement Day Activities 
    10:00 a.m.  MLT Pinning – Chapel  
    1:00 p.m.  Honors Celebration – Student Union 
    2:30 p.m.  Nurse Pining Ceremony – FA Auditorium 
  3:30 p.m.  EMS Paramedic Cording Ceremony –  
     Shafer Art Gallery 
    7:00 p.m.  Commencement – Gymnasium 
 
Tues., May 14  4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Wed., May 22  1:30 p.m.  PTK/Honors Ceremony 
       Morris Hill Chapel, Fort Riley 
 
Thurs., May 23  1:00 p.m.  Commencement – Fort Riley Campus 
       Courtyard Marriott, Junction City  
 
Tues., May 28  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 
Fri., June 7 -   TBD   KACCT Quarterly Meeting 
Sat., June 8      Barton Community College 
 
Tues., June 11  4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Wed., June 12  3:00 p.m.  Fort Leavenworth Commencement 
 
Tues., June 25  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 


